
Information

Description:EMC/3 Printing Stationery/ 10.06.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037578

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.06.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.06.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 10.06.2022 04:10:46

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) We require the PRINTING ITEMS should be supply as per delivery schedule.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Specimen_Prob.Rating Sheet (Blue)

Specimen_Prob.Rating Sheet (White)

Specimen_Vendor Vehicle Entry Pass

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008205307455 PROBATIONERY RATING
SHEET -BLUE

08.07.2022 00:00:00 1,000  SHT

Item long text:
SIZE: 210 X 297 MM, COLOUR OF PAPER: LIGHT BLUE .



Information

Description:EMC/3 Printing Stationery/ 10.06.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037578

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

DETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION AS SHOWN BELOW:

TO BE PRINTED USING 44 GSM LIGHT BLUE COLOUR PRINTING PAPER AS PER SPECIMEN. PRINTING
TO BE DONE ON ONE SIDE ONLY. NEW BEML LOGO INBLACK COLOUR TO BE PRINTED AS PER
SPECIMEN. SUPPLIES TO BE MADE IN BUNDLES OF 100 SHEETS EACH. STOCK NO. `8205307455' TO
BE PRINTEDAT THE RIGHT BOTTOM CORNER.

Material Specification Text:
PROBATIONERY RATING SHEET- SIZE: BLUE 210 X 297 MM .DETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION
AS SHOWN BELOW.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 008205307505 PROBATIONARY RATING
SHEET - WHITE

08.07.2022 00:00:00 1,000  SHT

Item long text:
SIZE: 210 X 297 +/-5 MM   DESCRIPTION AS MENTIONED BELOW:-

TO BE PRINTED ON 58+/-2 GSM WHITE PAPER. PRINTING TO BE MADE ON BOTH SIDES AS PER THE
SPECIMEN. NEW BEML LOGO TO BE PRINTED IN BLACK COLOUR ON TOP RIGHT HAND CORNER.
SUPPLY TO BE MADE IN ONE LOT, ITEM TO BE SUPPLIED IN BUNDLES OF 100 SHEETS EACH.

Material Specification Text:
PROBATIONERY RATING SHEET- WHITE SIZE: 210 X 297 MM :DETAILED DESCRIPTION
/SPECIFICATION AS SHOWN BELOW.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 008205911345 VENDOR/ VEHICLE
ENTRY PASS

08.07.2022 00:00:00 200  PAD

Item long text:
SIZE: 148 X 210 MM +/-3 MM.



Information

Description:EMC/3 Printing Stationery/ 10.06.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037578

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

DETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION AS SHOWN BELOW:-

TO BE PRINTED IN PADS OF 50 SETS OF 3 SHEETS EACH SET USING 58 GSM WHITE PRINTING PAPER
AS PER SPECIMEN. EACH SET TO BE SERIALLY NUMBERED FROM `00001' ONWARDS AT THE RIGHT
HAND TOP CORNER OF FORMAT. EACH PAD TO BE SERIALLY MACHINE NUMBERED ON THE
WRAPPER FROM `001' ONWARDS. FIRST TWO SHEETS IN EACH SET TO BE PERFORATED ON TOP
EXCEPT THE THIRD SHEET, AND EACH PAD TO BE SECTION STITCHED. NEW BEML LOG TO BE
PRINTED ON TOP LEFT CORNER. ALL THE MATTER TO BE PRINTED IN BLACK COLOUR. SUPPLIES TO
BE MADE IN ONE LOT IN BUNDLES OF 10 PADS EACH. STOCK NO.`8205911345' TO BE PRINTED AT THE
RIGHT BOTTOM CORNER.

Material Specification Text:
"VENDOR/VEHICLE ENTRY PASS SIZE : 148 X 210 MMDETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION AS
SHOWN BELOW."

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


